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2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
craigerjacks

Dead Eye Bri

The Forte Yard Dashers

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
Dead Eye Bri

The Forte Yard Dashers
Punt, Pass, Kick @$$

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
The Forte Yard Dashers
Punt, Pass, Kick @$$
Marino Man

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
Punt, Pass, Kick @$$
Marino Man

The Lynch Mob

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
Marino Man

The Lynch Mob

Tequila Tommy's

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
The Lynch Mob

Tequila Tommy's
craigerjacks

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
Tequila Tommy's
craigerjacks

Dead Eye Bri

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
craigerjacks

Dead Eye Bri

The Forte Yard Dashers

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
Dead Eye Bri

The Forte Yard Dashers
Punt, Pass, Kick @$$

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

107
130

74
112

100
149
108
111

165
150
177
153

91
111
133
108

128
140
137
112

131
115
137
167

113
127

89
168

101
120

80
164

178
140
122
124
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VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

Tequila Tommy's

The Lynch Mob
Marino Man

Punt, Pass, Kick @$$

craigerjacks
Tequila Tommy's
The Lynch Mob
Marino Man

Dead Eye Bri
craigerjacks
Tequila Tommy's
The Lynch Mob

The Forte Yard Dashers
Dead Eye Bri
craigerjacks

Tequila Tommy's

Punt, Pass, Kick @$$
The Forte Yard Dashers
Dead Eye Bri
craigerjacks

Marino Man

Punt, Pass, Kick @$$
The Forte Yard Dashers
Dead Eye Bri

The Lynch Mob

Marino Man

Punt, Pass, Kick @$$
The Forte Yard Dashers

Tequila Tommy's

The Lynch Mob
Marino Man

Punt, Pass, Kick @$$

craigerjacks
Tequila Tommy's
The Lynch Mob
Marino Man
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146
126
115
150

102
191
117
114

165
153
106

93

85
106
110
139

143
128
112

97

143
157
132
126

99
133
163
135

216
124
120
125

125

93
112
181
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Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 104 VS Dead Eye Bri 121
The Forte Yard Dashers 100 Vs craigerjacks 97
Punt, Pass, Kick @%$$ 91 VS Tequila Tommy's 145
Marino Man 162 VS The Lynch Mob 111
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 90 Vs The Forte Yard Dashers 105
Punt, Pass, Kick @$$ 135 VS Dead Eye Bri 78
Marino Man 87 Vs craigerjacks 136
The Lynch Mob 96 VS Tequila Tommy's 92
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 130 S Punt, Pass, Kick @$$ 93
Marino Man 98 Vs The Forte Yard Dashers 149
The Lynch Mob 117 Vs Dead Eye Bri 129
Tequila Tommy's 163 VS craigerjacks 98
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 204 Vs Marino Man 141
The Lynch Mob 124 VS Punt, Pass, Kick @$$ 152
Tequila Tommy's 155 Vs The Forte Yard Dashers 127
craigerjacks 120 VS Dead Eye Bri 145
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 122 Vs The Lynch Mob 105
Tequila Tommy's 170 VS Marino Man 111
craigerjacks 128 S Punt, Pass, Kick @$$ 151
Dead Eye Bri 143 Vs The Forte Yard Dashers 150
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Tequila Tommy's 137 Vs Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 115
Punt, Pass, Kick @$$ 140 Vs Marino Man 155
The Forte Yard Dashers 121 Vs The Lynch Mob 143
Dead Eye Bri 148 VS craigerjacks 132
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Tequila Tommy's 117 Vs Marino Man 126
Punt, Pass, Kick @$$ 138 Vs Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 182
Dead Eye Bri 116 Vs The Lynch Mob 100
The Forte Yard Dashers 142 Vs craigerjacks 92
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled
Punt, Pass, Kick @$$ 171
The Forte Yard Dashers 128
Marino Man 121
Dead Eye Bri 113
craigerjacks 93
The Lynch Mob 91
Tequila Tommy's 81
Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 74
FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
craigerjacks 27 Vs Dead Eye Bri 63
Marino Man 61 Vs Mr. Rodgers neighborhood 61
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Punt, Pass, Kick @%$$ 53 VS Tequila Tommy's 31
The Forte Yard Dashers 41 VS The Lynch Mob 40

FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 19

Tequila Tommy's

The Forte Yard Dashers
The Lynch Mob

Punt, Pass, Kick @$$
Marino Man

craigerjacks

Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
Dead Eye Bri

FFL Playoff Week 6 - NFL Week 20

Tequila Tommy's

Punt, Pass, Kick @$3$

The Forte Yard Dashers
Marino Man

Dead Eye Bri

craigerjacks

The Lynch Mob

Mr. Rodgers neighborhood

FFL Playoff Week 7 - NFL Week 21

Marino Man

The Lynch Mob

Tequila Tommy's

Punt, Pass, Kick @$$

Mr. Rodgers neighborhood
craigerjacks

Dead Eye Bri

The Forte Yard Dashers

No Games Scheduled
114

87

74

74

72

63

62

29

No Games Scheduled
107
57
29
28
27
25
22
9

No Games Scheduled
42
34
26
21
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